City of St. Louis Department of Health
Results of Quality Culture Survey
Given to employees on 5/11/15
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4/4/13 Before Meeting 0= No awareness or activity in this area
0 S s 1.6 1.5 14 14 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.3 1.3 1.8 1.8 14 14 1.6 18 1.2 |4= Awareness and discussion
" 2= Implementation in some areas
4/4/413 After Megtlng 23 20 20 2.0 23 2.1 19 1.9 18 2.0 241 2.0 1.9 2.0 22 2.0 |3= Implementation acros the organization
(75 surveys received) N . ) ]
5120114 4= Implementation and ongoing evaluation
. 25 25 2.3 24 24 23 2 2 2.1 24 2.3 2 2 25 2.2 22
(83 surveys received)
10I2.8/14 24 27 26 23 25 24 2.1 22 22 22 2.1 22 2.1 25 2.3 23
(78 Surveys received)
5/11/15 Average score with 4!
EESEE e 3.1 3.0 3.1 29 3.1 3.0 2.7 28 2.8 29 29 3.0 3.0 3.1 29 3.0 being the h|ghest_!
Difference since last survey| 0.7 0.3 05 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.6 0.6 0.7 Total Average % Change since last survey !
% Change since last survey| 29.5%| 11.9%| 20.5%| 24.8%| 22.6%| 23.2%| 29.4%| 26.3%| 25.5%| 33.4%| 38.7%| 34.4%| 41.8%| 23.5%| 25.6%| 28.5% 27.5% f
-
Difference since initial survey| 1.5 15 17 15 15 15 1.2 15 15 1.1 11 1.6 1.6 15 1.1 1.8 Total Average % Change since initial survey !
% Change since initial survey| 94.3% | 101.4%| 123.8% [ 105.0% | 91.6% | 97.1% | 81.2% | 113.7%| 112.4%| 63.0% | 61.8% | 111.2%| 112.7%| 92.9% | 60.5% | 146.4% 98.1% _!
Results of Quality Culture Survey
From 4/4/13 to 5/11/15
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4]4/13 Before Meeting 4/4/413 After Meeting 5/20/14 10/28/14 5/11/15

(101 surveys received) (75 surveys received) (83 surveys received) (78 Surveys received) (46 Surveys received)

updated 5/12/15



